Mineral Worksheet

Name

Description

General Vitality
Mineral Imbalance
Mineral Excess

Mineral Deficiency

Boron
Bromine
Calcium
Carbon
Chlorine
Chromium
Cobalt
Copper
Fluorine
Gallium
Gold
Hydrogen
lodine

Iron

Iridium
Lithium
Magnesium
Manganese
Molybdenum
Nickel
Nitrogen
Oxygen
Platinum
Phosphorus

Potassium

Day

Rate

9.00-49.00
64.00-24.50
90.00-24.00
40.00-64.00
24.00-52.50
43.00-58.00
24.00-04.00
56.00-85.00
37.00-93.00
74.00-89.50
72.00-94.00
75.00-32.00
94.00-52.00
08.00-04.00
68.00-68.00
74.00-80.00
76.50-43.00
49.00-27.00
07.00-41.75
37.00-68.50
27.00-13.00
73.00-71.00
76.00-25.00
52.00-21.75
47.00-87.00
31.50-13.50
36.00-96.00
92.00-62.00
30.50-67.00

Date

1st reading

Time

2nd reading

Moon Phase

3rd reading

4th reading

Reagents
used



Mineral Worksheet

Selenium
Silicon
Silver
Sodium
Sulphur
Tantalite
Thalium

Tin
Vanadium
Yttrium

Zinc
Europium
Lanthanum
Neodymium
Praseodymium
Samarium
Thulium

Ytterbium

17.00-79.00
90.00-89.00
53.50-63.50
82.00-42.00
77.00-94.00
39.50-78.75
87.00-66.50
87.00-02.50
76.00-97.00
94.00-21.25
53.00-41.00
43.25-53.00
91.00-37.50
37.75-88.50
63.00-93.50
11.50-98.50
51.50-48.50
22.50-59.25



